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Superintendent
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Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2020-2021

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Aug. 22 @ Munising Invitational Munising 9:00AM
Tuesday Aug. 25 @ Mun/Engad/Mstq. TRI Engadine 5:00PM
Thursday Sep. 03 Munising High School Manistique 5:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 08 Ishpeming High School Manistique 5:30PM
Saturday Sep. 12 @ Iron Mountain Invite - JV Iron Mountain 9:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 15 Gwinn High School Manistique 5:30PM
Thursday Sep. 17 @ Escanaba High School Escanaba High School 5:30PM
Saturday Sep. 19 @ Charlevoix Invite - VARS Charlevoix 9:00AM
Saturday Sep. 19 @ Ishpeming Invite - JV Ishpeming 10:00AM
Monday Sep. 21 Iron Mountain High School Manistique 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 22 @ Ishpeming High School Ishpeming High School 5:30PM
Thursday Oct. 01 @ Westwood HS Westwood HS 5:30PM
Tuesday Oct. 06 Negaunee High School Manistique 5:30PM
Tuesday Oct. 13 @ Gwinn High School Gwinn High School 5:30PM
Wednesday Oct. 21 @ Rud. & Cheb. @ Rud. Rudyard TBA
Thursday Oct. 22 Gladstone High School Manistique 5:30PM
Saturday Oct. 24 @ OPEN DATE (Leland Invite) OPEN DATE 8:30AM
Tuesday Oct. 27 @ Newberry High School Newberry High School 5:30PM
Thursday Oct. 29 Escanaba High School Manistique 5:30PM
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